PAKISTAN WATER AND POWER DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
LAST PAY CERTIFICATE

For pension purpose only

SYED DAUD SHAH, ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT

o/o G.M. Finance (Power) Wapda House, Lahore.
office order No.2117-23/GMFP/Admn/PF-5214 dated 30.10.2024

Notes

1 He has been paid upto 30.09.2025
2 He shall stand retired from WAPDA Service on 30.12.2025 (AN) on attaining the

age of superannuation.
3 Annual Increment is due on 01.12.2025, hence Basic Pay of the official will be

enhanced from Rs.64,230/- to Rs.66,490/-.

4 G.P.Fund account No.087670
5 Deductions/Recoveries has been made upto 30.09.2025

64,230
°00

Basic Pay

Special Pay
Conveyance Allowance
Wapda Allowance 25,000
20% HQA 12,846
Spcial Relief Allowance 200

25% Disperity Reduction Allowance 2021 9.288
15% Disperity Reduction Allowance 2022 5,801

11,601
5,801
20,899
16,058
6,423
183,647

30% Disperity Reduction Allowance 202

15% Adhoc 2022
35% Adhoc 2023
25% Adhoc 2024

0% Adhoc 2025
Grand Total

475

Medical Benevolant Fund
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181,664

.--;_""'""""n\.
s S—

N
Dy. Manager (A&F-GAD) Power

4

'.-‘,'.-r'



REVERSE

NIL

Income Tax Professional Tax

Month
Jul-25 977
Aug-25 6
Sep-25
Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25
Jan-26
Feb-26
Mar-26
Apr-26
May-26
Jun-26
) Total
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2903

ﬁ H

Dy. Manager ( @9) Power

Endst:No. 237\ - 27 /GMFP/GAD/Misc: ated Y~\8~23

1 Manager (A&F) (Pension) WAPDA, Sunny View Estate, Kashmir Road, Lahore.
2 Dy. Manager (A&F) (Admn) B-48 Wapda House, Lahore.

3 Dy. Director (P/SA) 324-Wapda House, Lahore.

4 Asstt. Mananger (A&F) (Loan) 317 Wapda House, Lahore.

5 Asstt. Mananger (A&F) (IOT) 609-Wapda House, Lahore.

6 Asstt. Mananger (A&F) (Project) B-47 Wapda House, Lahore.
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