PAKISTAN WATER AND POWER DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

LAST PAY CERTIFICATE

For pension purpose only

SYED DAUD SHAH, ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT

o/o G.M. Finance (Power) Wapda House, Lahore.

office order No.2117-23/GMFP/Admn/PF-5214 dated 30.10.2024

Notes

- 1 He has been paid upto 30.09.2025
- He shall stand retired from WAPDA Service on 30.12.2025 (AN) on attaining the age of superannuation.
- Annual Increment is due on 01.12.2025, hence Basic Pay of the official will be enhanced from Rs.64,230/- to Rs.66,490/-.
- 4 G.P.Fund account No.087670
- 5 Deductions/Recoveries has been made upto 30.09.2025

Particulars	Rate
Basic Pay	64,230
Special Pay	500
Conveyance Allowance	5,000
Wapda Allowance	25,000
20% HQA	12,846
Special Relief Allowance	200
25% Disperity Reduction Allowance 2021	9,288
15% Disperity Reduction Allowance 2022	5,801
30% Disperity Reduction Allowance 2025	11,601
15% Adhoc 2022	5,801
35% Adhoc 2023	20,899
25% Adhoc 2024	16,058
10% Adhoc 2025	6,423
Grand Total	183,647
DEDUCTIONS	Amount
G.L.I	475
W.W.Fund	500
Medical Benevolant Fund	20
Income Tax	958
Union Fund	30
Sub Total	1,983
Net Amount	181,664

Dy. Manager (A&F-GAD) Power

REVERSE

NIL

Month	Income Tax	Professional Tax
Jul-25	977	-
Aug-25	968	-
Sep-25	958	
Oct-25		
Nov-25		-
Dec-25		-
Jan-26		
Feb-26		
Mar-26		
Apr-26		
May-26		
Jun-26		
Total	2903	

Dy. Manager (A&F-GAD) Power

Dated 23-16-25

Endst:No. 2-321-27/GMFP/GAD/Misc:

c.c....

1 Manager (A&F) (Pension) WAPDA, Sunny View Estate, Kashmir Road, Lahore.

2 Dy. Manager (A&F) (Admn) B-48 Wapda House, Lahore.

4 Asstt. Mananger (A&F) (Loan) 317 Wapda House, Lahore.

5 Asstt. Mananger (A&F) (IOT) 609-Wapda House, Lahore.

6 Asstt. Mananger (A&F) (Project) B-47 Wapda House, Lahore.